
PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 36080922

Data publicarii	22.05.19	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.716,37 RON - 1.716,37 RON

Descriere: Cod DENUMIRE PRET UNITAR BUC TOTAL L-3617 COLT 3/8 13 RS 1.84 56 103.04
OOO09302289 REZ AUTOCUT 2,7 mm x 358 m 145.378 2 290.756 OOO09302247 REZ
AUTOCUT 2,4 mm x 434 m 145.378 2 290.756 HEXOL-T90 ULEI TRANSMISIE T90 1L 11.764 10
117.64 7020200HP10 ULEI AMESTEC 1L 26.05 10 260.5 42287106050 Cutit 450 mm 209.15
1 209.15 40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 56.302 2 112.604 40037102115 AutoCut 46-2
88.235 2 176.47 56057724006N Pila rotunda 4.0 X 200 mm 6.302 2 12.604 8142523356
Pila lata 150X16X2,7 15.126 2 30.252 OOO08840307 Ochelari de protectie standard 19.327
2 38.654 77359 MANUSI PIELE-TEXTIL 18.487 4 73.948 1716.374
